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\ ' ) Custom Silicone Bracelets

Port Authority Bandana - Dark/All(CB98409-CB112)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include
Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
36

72

144

CB98409-CB112

Tie your hair back, accessorize your outfit this
essential has hundreds of uses.65/35
poly/cotton. Single-sided print paisleys.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy
Blue,Navy/Paisley Blue,Royal Blue,Hunter
Green, Maroon,Bright/Paisley Pink,Engine
Red,Engine/Paisley Red,White,Paisley White

Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
21-1/4" x 21-1/4"

Default

Price

$15.31
$14.81
$13.31



Quantity
288
576

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
36-71 $56.76
72-143 $90.64
144-287 $98.44
288-575 $119.96
576 $330.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288-575 Free
576 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price
$12.51
$11.86

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$170.04

$364.00

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$469.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18

$410.00
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