

Port Authority Bandana - Dark/All(CB98409-CB112)



Product #	CB98409-CB112	
Features	Tie your hair back, accessorize your outfit this essential has hundreds of uses.65/35 poly/cotton. Single-sided print paisleys.	
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,Navy/Paisley Blue,Royal Blue,Hunter Green, Maroon,Bright/Paisley Pink,Engine Red,Engine/Paisley Red,White,Paisley White 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	21-1/4" x 21-1/4"	
Imprint Area	Default	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
36	\$15.31
72	\$14.81
144	\$13.31

Quantity	Price
288	\$12.51
576	\$11.86

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
36-71	Free	\$141.60
72-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-575	Free	\$214.18
576	Free	\$469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET